



No.	Code	Name	No.	Code	Name
01	502004	Air Deflector	43	502049	Detent Ball
02	502062	Air Deflector Gasket	44	502061	Detent Spring
03	501299	Screw 1/4-20 x 1"	45	404361	Roll Pin 1/8" x 1/2"
04	502003	Top Cap	46	502050	Detent Body
05	502013	Top Cap Gasket	47	502055	W.C.E. Spring
06	123984	Valve Spring	48	009016	Screw 5/16-18 x 1" with Patch
07	502859	O-Ring	49	095417	Lock Washer 5/16
08	211664	O-Ring	50	502006	Nose
09	502434	Poppet Assembly	51	502014	Magazine Isolator
10	198028	O-Ring	52	502042	O-Ring
11	502032	Removed	53	502734	Upper W.C.E. Assembly
12	502056	Exhaust Seal	54	502253	Trigger Assembly sequential (grey)
13	502057	Screw 1/4-20 x 1-1/4" w/ patch	54	502435	Trigger Assembly contact (orange)
14	502011	Piston Seal	55	502060	Trigger Spring
15	502008	Piston Assembly	56	502908	Trigger Valve Assembly
16	502009	Sleeve	57	502035	Housing Label Right
17	502010	Check Band	58	502041	Trigger Pivot Pin
19	092235	O-Ring	59	511006	Warning Label
20	502007	Bulkhead	60	502033	W.C.E. Guide Block
21	401985	O-Ring	61	502002	Housing with Grip
22	500866	Bumper	62	502914	Rafter Hook
23	500729	Driver Blade Seal	63	502930	Rafter Hook Spring
24	502022	Removed	64	502916	Rafter Hook Washer
25	502807	Magazine Assembly	65	444786	Screw 1/4-20 x 5/8"
26	502019	Follower Claw	66	442681	Locknut 1/4-20
27	502021	Lockout Bar	67	417147	O-Ring
28	502018	Follower Body	68	502005	Housing End Plug
29	502031	Screw #8-32 x 1/2"	69	501300	Screw 1/4-20 x 1-1/4"
30	502020	Follower Spring	70	511004	Model Label Sequential
31	502026	Negator Spring	70	575018	Model Label Contact
32	502025	Drum Pin Assembly	71	502838	Thumb wheel
33	403796	Roll Pin 1/8" x 1-1/4"	72	502723	Roll Pin
34	502017	Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4"	73	091622	Reducing Pipe Bushing
35	502058	Magazine Logo Label	74	502254	Air Plug
36	502038	Screw #8-32 x 1'			
37	502016	Wear Rod			
38	502029	Magazine End Cap			
39	502034	Housing Label Left			
40	404325	Locknut #8-32			
41	502047	Lower W.C.E.			
42	502046	Upper W.C.E.			